Race Date
September 25, 2017

2017 New Prague Invitational
Overall Finish List

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2971 Teagan Cyr
2 2 2974 Willa Nagel
3 3 2975 Lindsay Reps
4 4 2972 Emily Eix
5 5 2588 Alyssa Bixler
6 6 2644  Georgia Trygestad
7 7 2661 Makenna Apolloni
8 8 2228 Summer Kapsner
9 9 2617 Bryelle Ordorff
10 10 2915 Amaya Lemke
11 11 2218 Bella Kapsner
12 12 2670 Sylvie Tikalsky
13 13 2973 Maya Mollgaard
14 14 2615 Abby Knutson
15 15 2919 Courtney Carlson
16 16 2648 Ro Wacker
17 (7 2669 Megan Wagner
18 (7) 2664 Kendra Flegel
19 (7 2622 Autumn Stephens
20 17 2928 Kaitlyn McCracken
21 18 2969 Kyli Nelson
22 19 2921 Hannah Murphy
23 20 2229 Lauren Menne
24 (<5) 3054 Brittany Williams
25 (<5) 3060 Caitlyn Gare
26 (>7) 2616 Grace Knutson
27 21 2923 Ashley VanHaften
28 (<5) 3058 Emily Weldon
29 22 2348 Morgan Mclain
30 23 2352 Micahya Samora
31 24 2914 Elizabeth Becker
32 25 2358 Mackenzie Floyd
33 26 2918 Rianna Babatz
34 27 2382 Shaelynn Samora
35 (>7) 2926 Emma Klaustermeier
36 (>7) 2929 Alyssa Mueller
37 (>7) 2931 Abbie Weckman
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Time Pace

23:26.6 4:41/K
23:30.8 4:42/K
23:49.6 4:46/K
24:00.0 4:48/K
24:07.3 4:49/K
24:.07.7 4:49/K
24:26.3 4:53/K
24:35.8 4:55/K
24:37.1 4:55/K
24:38.6 4:56/K
24:53.2 4:59/K
25:25.0 5:05/K
25:39.5 5:08/K
25:45.8 5:09/K
26:16.6 5:15/K
26:16.7 5:15/K
26:24.6 5:17/K
26:40.4 5:20/K
26:51.3 5:22/K
26:58.1 5:24/K
27:02.3 5:24/K
27:10.9 5:26/K
27:33.0 5:31/K
27:33.0 5:31/K
29:27.8 5:53/K
29:29.2 5:54/K
30:07.7 6:01/K
30:09.3 6:02/K
30:26.2 6:05/K
31:00.9 6:12/K
31:17.5 6:15/K
31:45.8 6:21/K
36:28.8 7:18/K
36:35.9 7:19/K
37:58.9 7:36/K
39:49.6 7:58/K
40:19.1 8:04/K
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Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

September 25, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Red Wing Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 23 Average Time: 24:05.3
1 2971 Teagan Cyr 11 1 1 23:26.6 23:26.6 0:00.0
2 2974 Willa Nagel 11 2 3 23:30.8 46:57.4 0:04.2
3 2975 Lindsay Reps 11 3 6 23:49.6  1:10:47.0 0:23.0
4 2972 Emily Eix 11 4 10 24:00.0 1:34:47.0 0:33.4
5 2973 Maya Mollgaard 11 13 23 25:39.5  2:00:26.5 2:12.9
6 2969 Kyli Nelson 10 (18) (41) 27:02.3 2:27:28.8 3:35.7
Team - New Prague Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 24:32.6
1 2588 Alyssa Bixler 10 5 5 24:07.3 24:07.3 0:00.0
2 2644 Georgia Trygestad 10 6 11 24:07.7 48:15.0 0:00.4
3 2661 Makenna Apolloni 11 7 18 24:26.3  1:12:41.3 0:19.0
4 2617 Bryelle Ordorff 10 9 27 24:37.1 1:37:18.4 0:29.8
5 2670 Sylvie Tikalsky 12 12 39 25:25.0 2:02:43.4 1:17.7
6 2615 Abby Knutson 10 (14) (53) 25:45.8  2:28:29.2 1:38.5
7 2648 Ro Wacker 10 (16) (69) 26:16.7  2:54:45.9 2:09.4
8 2669 Megan Wagner 11 More Than 7 26:24.6  3:21:10.5 2:17.3
9 2664 Kendra Flegel 11 More Than 7 26:40.4  3:47:50.9 2:33.1
10 2622 Autumn Stephens 10 More Than 7 26:51.3  4:14:42.2 2:44.0
11 2616 Grace Knutson 10 More Than 7 29:29.2 4:44:11.4 5:21.9
Team - Norwood-Young America Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 27:02.3
1 2915 Amaya Lemke 9 10 10 24:38.6 24:38.6 0:00.0
2 2919 Courtney Carlson 11 15 25 26:16.6 50:55.2 1:38.0
3 2928 Kaitlyn McCracken 12 17 42 26:58.1 1:17:53.3 2:19.5
4 2921 Hannah Murphy 11 19 61 27:10.9  1:45:04.2 2:32.3
5 2923 Ashley VanHaften 11 21 82 30:07.7 2:15:11.9 5:29.1
6 2914 Elizabeth Becker 7 (24) (106) 31:17.5  2:46:29.4 6:38.9
7 2918 Rianna Babatz 11 (26) (132) 36:28.8  3:22:58.2 11:50.2
8 2926 Emma Klaustermeier 12 More Than 7 37:58.9 4:00:57.1 13:20.3
9 2929 Alyssa Mueller 12 More Than 7 39:49.6  4:40:46.7 15:11.0
10 2931 Abbie Weckman 12 More Than 7 40:19.1  5:21:05.8 15:40.5
Team - Lesueur-Henderson Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 84 Average Time: 27:41.8
1 2228 Summer Kapsner 7 8 8 24:35.8 24:35.8 0:00.0
2 2218 Bella Kapsner 7 11 19 24:53.2 49:29.0 0:17.4
3 2229 Lauren Menne 7 20 39 27:33.0  1:17:02.0 2:57.2
4 2348 Morgan Mclain 11 22 61 30:26.2  1:47:28.2 5:50.4
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Race Date
September 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Lesueur-Henderson
Team Score (places): 84
5 2352 Micahya Samora
6 2358 Mackenzie Floyd
7 2382 Shaelynn Samora
Team - Tri-City United
Team Score (places):Inc.
3054 Brittany Williams

1
2 3060 Caitlyn Gare
3 3058 Emily Weldon

2017 New Prague Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 27:41.8

11 23 84 31:00.9 2:18:29.1 6:25.1
12 (25) (109) 31:45.8  2:50:14.9 7:10.0
12 27) (136) 36:35.9 3:26:50.8  12:00.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

9 Less Than 5 27:33.0 27:33.0 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 29:27.8 57:00.8 1:54.8
10 Less Than 5 30:09.3 1:27:10.1 2:36.3
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